
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

49 
22 

117 
911 

34 
119 

17 
11 
61 
18 
42 

228 
147 
994 
226 
100 

Name 

DEVSTE 
RBUSSA 
TASSO 
DANDO 
DAVIDEG 
GUNBALL 
PIKOPIKO 
MONTYX 
LOSNA 
MANGYVER 
ILFERRA 
AXE 
TIGER4C 
MICHI_MIATA21 
MIATHENICS 
G.D.D. 

Class 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Cup 

Classic 

Gentlmen 

Gentlmen 

Gentlmen 

Cup 

Entry 

Entry 

Gentlmen 

MASTER 

Cup 

Entry 

Entry 

Cup 

Best Tm 

1:17.804 
1:21.285 
1:21.554 
1:21.710 
1:23.185 
1:23.805 
1:24.397 
1:24.404 
1:24.690 
1:24.962 
1:25.007 
1:25.157 
1:26.338 
1:26.495 
1:28.588 
1:41.251 

Diff 

3.481 
3.750 
3.906 
5.381 
6.001 
6.593 
6.600 
6.886 
7.158 
7.203 
7.353 
8.534 
8.691 

10.784 
23.447 

Gap 

3.481 
0.269 
0.156 
1.475 
0.620 
0.592 
0.007 
0.286 
0.272 
0.045 
0.150 
1.181 
0.157 
2.093 

12.663 

Laps 

9 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
11 

9 
10 
10 

9 
10 

9 
10 

8 
7 

S1 Tm 

34.857 

43.957 

47.548 

37.020 

37.370 

46.570 

49.177 

38.515 

37.890 

38.104 

51.584 

44.965 

51.029 

42.637 

S2 Tm 

23.585 

29.442 

20.998 

20.070 

30.098 

26.271 

20.073 

20.465 

20.731 

27.407 

27.173 

30.507 

25.436 

S3 Tm 

27.764 

36.008 

26.949 

27.488 

34.764 

29.912 

27.027 

27.130 

27.331 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 20/04/2019 14.40.17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Tempo di qualificazione:

LLCC 
LLCC 

3 Turno Lenti 

Practice started at 14:20:49 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

20/04/2019 14:20 


